



Thursday, May 18

Located in historic Downtown Wabash, Indiana, at the Honeywell Center, Mahj Bash is a one-day Mah Jongg tournament. Besides Mah Jongg fun, Wabash has many boutiques and dining options to experience following the tournament.

CASH prizes, as well as Golden Tickets to the Destination Mah Jongg World Championship in Las Vegas, will be awarded. Participants will win CASH for overall score and special hands.

Tournament Schedule

Registration 9:00—9:30 a.m.

Round 1 9:30—10:25 a.m.

Round 2 10:30—11:25 a.m.

Lunch 11:30—12:55 a.m.

at the Honeywell Center

Round 3 1:00—1:55 p.m.

Round 4 2:00—2:55 p.m.

Awards 3:15 p.m. Mahj Bash Supports Waypoint of Wabash County



Tournament Information

- Scoring will follow Destination Mah Jongg's format and will be printed on your personal scorecard.
- National Mah Jongg 2023 scorecard and rules will be implemented.
- Players must display the 2023 card during play...

Registration is due by Friday, May 5, 2023. Please make checks payable to Lori Overmyer or Venmo to @Lori-Overmyer. Mail checks to 135 West State Road 124, Wabash, IN 46992. For questions, contact Diane Miller at 260-571-8552, Lori Overmyer at 260-568-6531, or Linda Van Voorhis at 260-571-6766.

The entry fee for Mahj Bash is \$50 per player. Your entry fee includes a buffet lunch with drinks and dessert at the Honeywell facility.

Please fill in your information and share the NEWS with a friend. Name Address Phone Email I will be East and bring my Mah Jongg set (no vintage or all black sets). I will bring my Mah Jongg set, (no vintage or all black sets), but I do not want to be East. Additional registration forms and personal scoresheets are available at www.comingofageat60.com